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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Superdome Sports Center - TMSI
Sent: September 16, 2019 8:34 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #8374

 
Superdome Sports Center - TMSI  
1662 Bearbrook Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  KIBIC4  
Phone: 613-590-1660  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 8374 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt 
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
OCUA 
Christopher Castonguay 
 
,  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2959811 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:  
Work 
Phone:  

6136683468
 

Description Dates/Times Qty Rate Price 

Rental-Ultimate: 
 
 
 
Field 2 - 10pm-11:30pm 
Field 3 - 7pm-11pm 
 
Dates Excluded: December 23 & 30 2019  
 
5hrs x 24 wks x $190 = $22,800.00 
.5hr x 24wks x $115 = $1,380.00 

Mon 11/4/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 11/4/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 11/11/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 11/11/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 11/18/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 11/18/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 11/25/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 11/25/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 12/2/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 12/2/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 12/9/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 12/9/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 12/16/2019 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 12/16/2019 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 1/6/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 1/6/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 1/13/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 1/13/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 1/20/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 1/20/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 1/27/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 1/27/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 2/3/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 2/3/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 

1 $24180.00 $24180.00 
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Mon 2/10/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 2/10/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 2/17/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 2/17/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 2/24/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 2/24/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 3/2/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/2/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 3/9/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/9/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 3/16/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/16/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 3/23/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/23/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 3/30/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/30/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 4/6/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/6/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 4/13/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/13/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 4/20/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/20/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 
Mon 4/27/2020 7:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/27/2020 10:00 PM-11:30 PM 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount: $0.00 
   Tax: $3,143.40 
   Subtotal: $27,323.40 
   Paid: $16,394.04 
   Balance: $10,929.36 
 
Payment history 
7/12/2019 #1543  Check $5,464.68
9/16/2019   Check $10,929.36
Payment terms 
20% due August 1, 2019 - $5,464.68 
40% due October 1, 2019 - $10,929.36 
40% due January 1, 2020 - $10,929.36 
 

  

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO SUPERDOME SPORTS CENTRE. 

  

Thank you for supporting the Superdome Sports Centre.   
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Superdome Sports Center - TMSI
Sent: September 16, 2019 8:36 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #8375

 
Superdome Sports Center - TMSI  
1662 Bearbrook Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  KIBIC4  
Phone: 613-590-1660  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 8375 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Net 34 
Due date: 11/4/2019 

 
Bill to:  
OCUA 
Christopher Castonguay 
 
,  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2959819 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:  
Work 
Phone:  

6136683468
 

Description Dates/Times QtyRate Price 

Rental-Ultimate: 
Field 2  
 
{Winter Super Prime 1 field (Oct 15 - Apr 30): 
$190.00/Per Hour} 
 
Dates Excluded: December 23 & 30 2019 

Mon 11/4/2019 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 11/11/2019 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 11/18/2019 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 11/25/2019 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 12/2/2019 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 12/9/2019 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 12/16/2019 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 1/6/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 1/13/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 1/20/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 1/27/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 2/3/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 

30 $190.00 $5700.00 
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Mon 2/10/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 2/17/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 
Mon 2/24/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 
PM 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount:$0.00 
   Tax: $741.00 
   Subtotal: $6,441.00
   Paid: $3,864.60
   Balance: $2,576.40
 
Payment history 
7/12/2019 #1545  Check $1,288.20
9/16/2019   Check $2,576.40
Payment terms: 
20% due August 1, 2019 - $1,288.20 
40% due October 1, 2019 - $2,576.40 
40% due December 1, 2019 - $2,576.40 
 

  

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO SUPERDOME SPORTS CENTRE. 

  

Thank you for supporting the Superdome Sports Centre.   

Please read the contractual obligations below. Receipt of this invoice/contract in person, by email or mail 
indicates acceptance of the rental terms and conditions. Full payment prior to the first date of your rental 
period is required or your contract will be deemed null and void.  

Our strict policy effective June 1st, 2019 is "NO PAY, NO PLAY".  

In enrolling/renting at the Superdome Sports Centre, participant(s) understands that he/she attending the programs and/or  using the 
Superdome Sports Centre and the facilities does so at his/her own risk. The Superdome Sports Centre and its owners, employees or 
agents, shall not be liable for any damage whatsoever arising from any personal injury or property loss sustained by participant with 
his/her family in or about any programs on the premises. Participants and parents assume full responsibility for all injuries and 
damages which occur in or about any programs on the premises.  He/She does hereby fully and forever release, discharge and  hold 
harmless the  Superdome Sports Centre, all associated facilities and its owner, employees, and agents from any and all claims, 
demands, damages or rights of action, present or future resulting from any person’s participation in any programs or use of the 
facility. In addition, he/she agree(s) to follow the rules of conduct and play set by the Superdome Sports Centre.   Failure to do so may 
result in suspension from participation.  

Cancellation policy: 1.  For complete or partial cancellation of the invoice/contract thirty (30) days written notice is 
required.  Reimbursement of fees associated with cancelled date will be issued.   2. All bookings made less that thirty (30) days 
before the first play date are not eligible for cancellation or refund of any payments made to date.   3. A $50.00 administration 
fee will be applicable for any cancellations made prior to the thirty (30) day deadline. 
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Superdome Sports Center - TMSI
Sent: September 16, 2019 8:38 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #8376

 
Superdome Sports Center - TMSI  
1662 Bearbrook Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  KIBIC4  
Phone: 613-590-1660  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 8376 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt 
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
OCUA 
Christopher Castonguay 
 
,  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2959820 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:  
Work 
Phone:  

6136683468
 

Description Dates/Times Qty Rate Price 

Rental-Ultimate: 
Field 1 
 
9pm-10pm - $190.00x 9wks = $1,710.00 
10pm-11pm - $115.00 - 9wks = $1,035.00 

Mon 3/2/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/9/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/16/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/23/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 3/30/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/6/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/13/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/20/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 
Mon 4/27/2020 9:00 PM-11:00 PM 

1 $2745.00 $2745.00 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount: $0.00 
   Tax: $356.85 
   Subtotal: $3,101.85 
   Paid: $1,861.11 
   Balance: $1,240.74 
 
Payment history 
7/12/2019 #1542  Check $620.37
9/16/2019   Check $1,240.74
Payment terms 
20% due August 1, 2019 - $620.37 
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Tena How - Superdome Sports Center - TMSI
Sent: September 18, 2019 1:09 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #8361

 
Superdome Sports Center - TMSI  
1662 Bearbrook Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  KIBIC4  
Phone: 613-590-1660  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 8361 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt 
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
OCUA 
Christopher Castonguay 
 
,  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2957269 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:  
Work 
Phone:  

6136683468
 

Description Dates/Times Qty Rate Price 

Rental-Ultimate: 
Field 1 
 
22hrs x $190 = $4,180.00 
2hrs x $115 = $230.00 

Wed 2/19/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 2/26/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 3/4/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 3/11/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 3/18/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 3/25/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 4/1/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 4/8/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 4/15/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 4/22/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 4/29/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 
Wed 5/6/2020 7:00 PM-9:00 PM 

1 $4410.00 $4410.00 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount: $0.00 
   Tax: $573.30 
   Subtotal: $4,983.30 
   Paid: $3,091.68 
   Balance: $1,891.62 
 
Payment history 
7/12/2019 #1547  Check $1,030.56
9/16/2019   Check $2,061.12
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Christopher Castonguay

From: Rick Martinelli - Superdome Sports Center - TMSI
Sent: September 16, 2019 8:32 PM
To: ed@ocua.ca
Subject: Invoice #8362

 
Superdome Sports Center - TMSI  
1662 Bearbrook Rd.  
Ottawa, ON  KIBIC4  
Phone: 613-590-1660  
Fax:  

INVOICE 
Invoice number: 8362 
Invoice date: 10/1/2019 
Terms: Due on Receipt 
Due date: 10/1/2019 

 
Bill to:  
OCUA 
Christopher Castonguay 
 
,  
 

 
Reservation 
#:  

2957271 

Home 
Phone:  

 

Cell Phone:  
Work 
Phone:  

6136683468
 

Description Dates/Times QtyRate Price 

Rental-Ultimate: 
Field 1 {Winter Super Prime 1 field (Oct 15 - Apr 30): 
$190.00/Per Hour} 
 
Date excluded: December 26 2019 

Thu 11/7/2019 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 11/14/2019 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 11/21/2019 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 11/28/2019 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 12/5/2019 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 12/12/2019 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 12/19/2019 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 1/2/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Thu 1/9/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Thu 1/16/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 1/23/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 1/30/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 

120$190.00 $22800.00 
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Thu 2/6/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Thu 2/13/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 2/20/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 2/27/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 3/5/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Thu 3/12/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 3/19/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 3/26/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 4/2/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Thu 4/9/2020 6:00 PM-11:00 
PM 
Thu 4/16/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 
Thu 4/23/2020 6:00 PM-
11:00 PM 

  
Additional items/services: 
  
   Discount:$0.00 
   Tax: $2,964.00 
   Subtotal: $25,764.00
   Paid: $15,458.40
   Balance: $10,305.60
 
Payment history 
7/12/2019 #1546  Check $5,152.80
9/16/2019   Check $10,305.60
Payment Terms: 
20% due August 1, 2019- $5,152.80 
40% due October 1, 2019- $10,305.60 
40% due January 1, 2019- $10,305.60 
 

  

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO SUPERDOME SPORTS CENTRE. 

  

Thank you for supporting the Superdome Sports Centre.   


